marke <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 7-03088552	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of I Location: Kalkata	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market farket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 6 8 2 4 Valid From: 8-6 24 to 15 9 24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9903668046 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	and
		(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Schladitta Bisson House Address 98/4, S.N. Banda Rocal	Job No: 20240702 Job Title: Market Research ein Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MX46LF2624-041 Reference No: Date: 6 [842 4,
Kodenta. 14	and eligible reduction builting the metal of the state of	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
otbling	Quat - Kalkata	12	200f
	ra, perfety laparers contribution of the second		

The above stated assignment will start from graph and end on 1592. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 6	8/2024
Name of signee:	Suitedithen Bingara
	e de l'espain de l'espain de malaceure de l'espain de
Signature:	hand the same of t

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Lectar Handal
Contact number: 700368855 L
Signature:

2) Witness Name: Maloylean Pallowdhy
Contact number: 9330502141

Signature: Rudnylundin Palasardu

die was der	of the Fre	elancer	:- SHI	LAD (T	TA BI	SWA	SILLA	20001	1											
obile	No:-	9902	56680	40	& ren	BI		40001	4											
Custon						1 1 1		Commer	cial He	<u> </u>										
T Custor	ner's Nam	e & Addı	ress				For	Comme	Ciai Usi											
P-36 Gro	ARKET XO und Floor, Gar akuria Electric AAECM5086D	CEL DAT iahat Road it Distributi	TA MAT , South Dha	akuria,				No: e: 2分 lancer C			2 LF 2024 -	0416								
			Toward	s my Ch	arges/Fee	sagai	nst As	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	elow:									
Job No:	2	024	070			Ori	ginal A	ssignme and Dat	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble								
Job Titl	e: Marik	et pes	carel	in Ind	ia on Hs	4	6/8	12		1	579 17									
200 200 Mark 0	k Locations				times com		3 1					- 1964 at 19664.								
Fees fo	r Assigni	ment				N. J. P.														
	llection T		egment			Qua	ntity	Rate	2		Amoun	t								
	Briefing cha							* 1												
	Recruitment		/Listing																	
	lain intervi		,			1	2_	520	5		9 ass ,	D								
4- N	lain intervi	ew-				7.7														
	loderation/ Specify)		on/Transo	cription/Ot	ners	1, 1, 4,														
Other F	ees/Cha	rges		-				f , ———————————————————————————————————												
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Undawn Frankari																				
EIC Em	oloyee II): Date:	Signat	ure:	MX	0 チャ	_	10	<u>y'</u>											
Totals											6000,0	>								
	r Assignen	nt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-												
1.7.000.10			1 1	2014	<2e															
D) C	isian Char	105		0.1			Amo	unt:-												
B) Superv	ISION Charg			Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment																
			,	1		1		lw,												
Rupees in	Words:	Sr	· > · ·	that	Hem	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	· ·											
						Sum	mar	y												
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syno		Quantity Ro C and Agr	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice O Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices								
Maniper	2029	Queit	المعرا.	sel-in	12			Ó	t	2	12_	12								
	0"		W			up and as	orrect to th	e hest of m	v heliefe ar	nd I anroc	with all terms and o	anditions								
My PAN Ac	count Num	ber is:	AB 0	OPB S	797 M						with all terms and cone: $SB1$	onunions.								
					TTA B		u.7				: SB[N 00	0100-								
Beneficiary	Bank Acco	unt Numi	per: 1 C	1627	73078	1		DONOIL	July II O	J JJul	. >P [1/ 00	01830								
E&OE				T			***			T	1.0									
				No. of Contract of						Bill R	eceived On:									
	mil	27	19	_		D.				Bill C	ill Checked & Cleared On:									
(9	Signature &	Date)			Approve	by wi	ith date	200												

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Location: Walkart Research Data by Market conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market marke|xce to certify that Date of Issue: Har forthern Com Mobile No: Executive Name: 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Xcel as 6/8/24 per project specific 9 centerin valid From: 8/8/24to /5/9/ Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 registered with us as a freelance supplier for 88557 Address: This Authority Card is issued on Tool 9/24Job Fieldwork Reference No: PAJCLERECU (Card Holder's Signature) PIC of the freelancer Halsuften

3973 baye

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name broken from
House Address
102) At 52, H. L.
102 At 52, H. L.
12 an afel Lane
1 an art 2 2 35

Job No. 20240702.

Job Title: Hower Person

Fieldwork Location:

Freelancer Code: MxusLVgゃ23~ o s みょ3 Reference No:

Date: 48/8/2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

below and overleaf We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
official	Awart - halkaten		1500, 50

without showing any reason thereof. permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so The above stated assignment will start from 8/8/24 and end on 1579/124 The completed assignment should be delivered in required

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions

Date: Signature: Name of signee: To and Palwood Signed in the presence of: 2) Witness Name: 1) Witness Name: Signature: Contact number: Contact number: SE SE

Signature:

Santais s ind an Job Title: Rupees in Words: Job No: Ph.: +91-033-40076389 B) Supervision Charges Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Fieldwork Locations: PAN No.: AAECM5086D TO : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. My PAN Account Number is: I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions Assignment Number A) Fees for Assignemt E&OE Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Data Collection Type & Segment Fees for Assignment customer's Name & Address Totals **EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:** Other Fees/Charges Executive Name: Supervision Charges bile No:-2-4 μ បុ of the Freelancer:-Recruitment/Contact/Listing Briefing charges Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Main interview-Main interview -(Specify)..... (Signature & Date) 22/2 2019 20 Job No. Merriet Roscaelin 102/A/56 F 1 Que y Segment 0 0 2 6 Kalkata. 710 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: AS Wallet Holoy Konde Marke Centre 9946945 Trace and 282502 Job No. The same Date Collection Type 20 7 5 Quantity Synched/ 0 Approved nowa Submitted である Task Code 60 Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment T Pal aroudeny Summary م full words b Quantity by with date Original Assignment Number and Date Cetamo ・せものめた IQC and Agreed by me **Quantity Rejectedby** Lowo Bill No: 2869 72024

Preelancer Code: HX 401 F2023 For Commercial Use: Amount:-Amount:-Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: Rate whaman Mary May 0 Invoice Quantity Accepted 3 Revised Assignment Number and Date Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: . 2 **Quantity Paidinthis** Hooghbuy. SBIW Invoice 100 S Amount 122 500. 4 0 7 0 0 0 9 Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices 0 g Quantity And Amount 9 23 M 0 off

Sallbater Signature: Date: terms and conditions I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all Name of signee: without showing any reason thereof. permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so The above stated assignment will start from (A) Fees for Assignment: This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. Dear Sir/Madam, House Address Freelancer Name the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. conducting Research E Location: Kolkato This is to certify that Data Collection Type 0 0 marke xcel Barr 0 Data by Market Xcel interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market 6 Date of Issue: 200 Q 000 100 20 Seof 0 Mobile No: 9530377834 Address: This Authority Card is issued on Mobile No.: 0 Executive Name: 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial S 200 500 SOS as per project specific 00x $\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{I}}$ N Job Title: Ċ 20 Fieldwork Location: Job No: project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: <u>8・8・8</u>枚o <u>ソカ・9・8</u>dob Fieldwork 20 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 2 080 registered with us as a freelance and end on ... Assignment letter 1000 Segment -0 8 8000 V mor a C, 401 0 Center 0 rado ろうろ O 00 The completed assignment should be delivered in required 2) Witness Name: 1) Witness Name: Signed in the presence of: Ç Q 21009. Signature: Signature: Contact number: Contact number: Reference No: Reference No: Date: 6. Freelancer Code: MXXC supplier of 9 Quantity (Nos) PIC of the freelancer (Card Holder's Signature) 00 SS 0 (Per Qty) Rate Rs. 00 (5 586

																			STATE OF THE PARTY.		· Comment	S. married	and and	and the second	42477									The state of the s		1			no done	
(Signature & Date)	52. 6. 58	od da	130 or Both hory		Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 🗡		No PAN Account Number is: 30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	to information montioned horning	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	No. organizati cent	Compat		Rupees in Words: FOVO		B) Supervision Charges		A) Fees for Assignemt	Totals	EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	Executive Name: USTADD		Other Fees/Charges	5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	4- Main interview-	3- Main interview -	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	1- Briefing charges	Data Collection Type & Segment	Fees for Assignment	Locations: KOOM	Job Title: MO Kot Rock	30 × 05608 101 40E	Toward	111 +91-033-400/6389	PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph : +81 C22 (1997)	P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuring No. LTD.	Customer's Name & Address	E3	of the Freelancer: - BO of the	
Α					09501	6	San io sanis mon	(both sides of the	8	Туре			DLEDR			000x	b No.		ure: 100 X	0101 10	3		ription/Others							Saco 12	25,600		Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:		wiia, Near Dnaku	IX PVT, LTI			1 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8	
Approved by with date	Cy	5		۵.	0000	tasey!	page) is true and co	land) is true and so	-	Submitted	Quantity Synched/ Q	Sum	100 6	Grand To			Task Code		1027	moral								Qua		100	3	Orig	s/Feesagair		ria Electrict		B.F.	2	Kolkato	
ith date				K	000	bolos	rrect to the	mont to the	3 °C	IQC and Agreed by me	Quantity Rejectedby	Summary	0	tal (A+	Amount:-		Amount:-		6	3					3 . 3 .			Quantity	-			jinal Ası ımber a	ıst Assi	Freela	Bill No:	For Co	Ė	•		
					Beneficiary IFSC Code	Benefician	best of my beli		50 50 80	+		-	care.	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	nt:-		nt:-		7									Rate				Original Assignment Number and Date	ignment/s	Freelancer Code:	981	For Commercial Use:			20003	
	Bi		<u></u>		/ IFSC Cod	Bank Na	efs and I agri		65	Accepted	Invoice Quantity			et Paym																		Revis Nun	stated b	XU	869	Use:			5 %	
	Bill Checked & Cleared On:		Bill Received On:	(Colds Beneficiary Bank Name: 3000	ee with all terms and co		9		Quantity Paidinthic			ent	500						500.							Amount				Revised Assignment Number and Date	elow:	X01 1-202	99					
(d On:				, 4 C	000000	nditions.			Subsequent Invoices	Ouantity Payable in				. 00						00										Payble	Quantity And Amount		30230	1 5					

D 00